

Before: Shri D.V. Sawant.
Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date: 01st October, 2013.

CALLED FOR REJECTION :

30. SL/593/2013) Mr.Pradeep Patil i/b. Indian Law Alliance,
) Advocates for Plaintiffs.
)
) Mr.Aditya Sikka i/b. Bharucha & Partners,
) Advocates for Defendant No.14.
)
) P.C.: The Plaintiffs and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objection on the Suit and get
) the same numbered and registered on or
) before 29-10-2013, failing which, Suit to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.

01-10-2013.

Registrar (O.S.)/
Prothonotary & Senior Master.