

ary

Before: Shri S. P. Mathkar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 21st January, 2015.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

8. S. 849-2013 Ms. Madhura Kulkarni i/b Chitnis & Co., Advocates
for Plaintiffs.
Ms. S. Deshpande i/b Desai & Diwanji, Advocates
for Defendant Nos.2, 3, 8,10 and 11.
Ms. Amanda Rebello i/b Bharucha & Partners,
Advocates for Defendant No.14.

P.C.: It is informed that the Chamber Summons
taken out for amendment of Plaint is still
pending.

Adjourned to 25th February, 2015.

21.01.2015

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master